LVTS
New Horizon Lighting
P 732.833.8086  |  F 732.833.8085
9 Gladney Avenue
Bayville, NJ 08721
Job Name:
Type:

PCL - Polycarbonate Lens
LPCW - Latch Polycarbonate White
ORDERING CODE:
Fill in the boxes with the options you need fax it to us at: 732-833-8085
LED Vaportight 2', 4',
& 8' Gasketed Enclosure
Length: Wattage: Color Temp: Voltage:
NHL-LVTS
2 =2' Length
4 =4' Length
8 =8' Length
42W 42 Watts (8ft Only)
44W 44 Watts
62W 62 Watts (8ft Only)
64W 64 Watts (4ft Only)
86W 86 Watts (4ft & 8ft
Only)
35K =3,500K
40K =4,000K
50K =5,000K
UNV =120-277
Options:
EM =Emergency Ballast
LTC -Liquid-tite Cord Grip
MB = Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket
SEN =Occupancy Sensor (Consult Factory
for Options)
SSC =Stainless Steel Lens Clips